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This is to certify that the candidate named below sat for the Uganda Certificate of

Education Examination in the year 2006, and qualified for the award of the

Wganba (!Certificate of QEbucation
DIVISION I

THE CANDIDATE REACHED THE GRADE SHOWN IN THE SUBJECTS NAMED.

OTHIENO DQREEN (AGE 16) U0334/172

UGANDA MARTYRS SS7NAMUGONGO P.o. BOX 5369 KAMPALA

GRADE
ENGLISH
LITERATURE
CHRISTIAN RELIG ED
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
M~.THEMAT ICS
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
COMMERCE

SUBJECTS NAMED: TEN

1 (ONE)
4 (FOUR)
1 (ONE)
1 (ONE)
3 (THREE)
6 <sno
6
7
4
4

SUBJECTS PASSED; TEN

(SIH)
(SEVEN)
(FPUR)
(FOUR)

~~-&u.
Chairman
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